Activities Report

Chignik Lake hosted the 3-man LPSD basketball tournament. It was a wonderful tournemnt with great play and outstanding
sportsmanship. Huge thank you to the staff and community at Chiginik Lake for do an amazing job hosting this event. We are now
currently getting geared up for the SNAP meet April 14-18.

All Tourney

WOLYES EI'I"Il'I GUEST
UL 1

i N

-
Bt
P S

) o
a

{

Sportsmanship Award Second Place - Meshik Wolves & Lagoon First Place - Nondalton Warriors & Lagoon



@ LAK Tuesday

NON
Game 1

IGI

LAK
Game 2

LAG/PTH

Wednesday

IGI

Game 6

KOK

LAK

Game 5

PVL/LEV

Tuesday Wednesday
PVL/LEV
Game 3|NON
NON
Game 9
PTH/LAG
Game 4
PTH/LAG
KOK
Wednesday Wednesday
[¢]]
Game 8
PVL/LEV
LAK
Game 7

KOK

1st Place

Tuesday
Coaches Meet
Dinner

GAME 1
GAME 2
Game 3
Game 4

Wednesday
Game 5
Game 6
Free Throw
3pt

GAME 7
GAME 8
GAME 9
AWARDS

Thursday

15 min warm-up
6 min quaters
5 min half

3:00
6:00
4:00
5:00
6:45
7:45

9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30
3:00
4:00
6:45
Immediantly after game 9

Streaming Link

BREAKFAST
LUNCH
DINNER
SNACK
LIGHTS OUT

BREAKFAST
LUNCH
DINNER
SNACK

LIGHTS OUT

BREAKFAST
FLIGHTS

8:00
12:00
6:00
930PM
11PM

8:00
12:00
5:00
930PM
11PM

8:00



o g~ WN -

0 N O g b~ WN =

Awards

Boys 3pt
Girls 3pt

Boys Free throw
Girls Free throw

Good Sport team

Name

Giliana(NaNa) Tupuola

Finn Hill

Maddy Apokedak
Aaryan Sakoriya
MiCarlo Christensen
Blake Kosbruk

All-tourney

Name

Ty Kosbruk

Andrew Lind
Jaydon Kakaruk
Seth Hobson
Courtney Boskofsky
lliana Wassillie
Shea Nelson
Analise Kosbruk

Sportsmanship

2nd Place

First Place

John C
lliana

Dante
lliana

NON

School
LAG
KOK
LEV
LAK
PTH
PVL

School
PVL
PTH
NON
IGI
LAK
KOK
IGI
PVL

NON

Port Heiden/Lagoon

Nondalton



