Activities Report										

Chignik Lake hosted the 3-man LPSD basketball tournament. It was a wonderful tournemnt with great play and outstanding sportsmanship. Huge thank you to the staff and community at Chiginik Lake for do an amazing job hosting this event. We are now currently getting geared up for the SNAP meet April 14-18.



Free Throw & Three Point Champions









Sportsmanship Award



AF

Second Place - Meshik Wolves & Lagoon

First Place - Nondalton Warriors & Lagoon

_								Streaming Link	
@ LAK	Tuesday	Tuesday	Wednesday		<u>Tuesday</u>				
					Coaches Meet	3:00		BREAKFAST	8:0
		PVL/LEV			Dinner	6:00		LUNCH	12:00
					GAME 1	4:00		DINNER	6:00
		Game 3	NON		GAME 2	5:00		SNACK	930PN
	NON				Game 3	6:45		LIGHTS OUT	11PN
	Game 1	NON			Game 4	7:45			
	IGI								
			Game 9						
	LAK			1st Place	Wednesday				
		PTH/LAG			Game 5	9:00		BREAKFAST	8:00
	LAG/PTH	Game 4	-		Game 6	10:00		LUNCH	12:00
			PTH/LAG		Free Throw	11:00		DINNER	5:00
					3pt	11:30		SNACK	930PN
		КОК			GAME 7	3:00		LIGHTS OUT	11PN
					GAME 8	4:00			
					GAME 9	6:45			
	Wednesday	Wednesday	Wednesday		AWARDS	Immediantly after	r game 9		
					<u>Thursday</u>				
	IGI							BREAKFAST	8:00
								FLIGHTS	
	Game 6	IGI							
	КОК								
					15 min warm-up)			
		Game 8			6 min quaters				
					5 min half				
	LAK								
	Game 5	PVL/LEV							
	PVL/LEV		LAK						
			Game 7						
			КОК						

	Awards	
	Boys 3pt	John C
	Girls 3pt	Iliana
	Boys Free throw	Dante
	Girls Free throw	Iliana
	Good Sport team	NON
	Name	School
1	Giliana(NaNa) Tupuola	LAG
2	Finn Hill	КОК
3	Maddy Apokedak	LEV
4	Aaryan Sakoriya	LAK
5	MiCarlo Christensen	PTH
6	Blake Kosbruk	PVL
	All-tourney	
	Name	School
1	Ty Kosbruk	PVL
2	Andrew Lind	PTH
3	Jaydon Kakaruk	NON
4	Seth Hobson	IGI
5	Courtney Boskofsky	LAK
6	Iliana Wassillie	КОК
7	Shea Nelson	IGI
8	Analise Kosbruk	PVL
	Sportsmanship	NON
	2nd Place	Port Heiden/Lagoon
	First Place	Nondalton